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GigE Fiber Optic Interface Kit Connection Diagram
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Princeton Instruments Part Number Description
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Ordering Information
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LC to LC duplex  62.5/125 µm multimode fiber optic cable
 Not included in the kit. Must be ordered separately. Available in 100, 200 and 300 M lengths. 

For lengths > 275 M, use 50/125 µm fiber

12V DC, 0.5A
(power supply 

included)
(power supply 

included)

12V DC, 0.5A


